
 

  

 
 

Republic Services® 

2021-2022 Holiday Schedule 
 

HOLIDAY TREE COLLECTION 

Monday, December 27, 2021 through Friday, January 14, 2022 
 

Remove all ornaments, decorations, stands, tinsel, nails, 

plastic and lights. Flocked trees cannot be recycled but will 

be collected for disposal. 
 

Place holiday trees out on the curb the night before trash 

collection day. Holiday trees cut in pieces of 3 feet or less 

may be placed in green waste carts.  
 

 

Holiday Date Residential Status 

Christmas Day Saturday, December 25, 2021 Not affected 

New Year's Day Saturday, January 1, 2022 Not affected 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 One day delay 

4th of July Monday, July 4, 2022 One day delay 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 One day delay 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022 One day delay 

Christmas Day Monday, December 26, 2022 One day delay 

New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2023 One day delay 

 

If you have any questions about your pickup schedule or other 

services, want to add new services, or need to change your service, 

please contact 800.700.8610. 

 

 


